

I

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| Office Use Only |



800312159758 05/01/18--01010--010 **35.00

18 MAY -1 AM 11: 10



| | INC. P.O. Box 3700 | | East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 i-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666 | | |
|---------|---|-------------------------------------|---|---------------------------------------|--|
| WALK IN | | | | | |
| | PI | CK UP: | 5/1 Glinda | | |
| | CERTIFIED COPY | | | | |
| xx | рнотосору | | | | |
| | CUS | | | | |
| xx | FILING | Rev | ocation of Dissolution | | |
| | Ι ΔΡΓΙΔΙ ΕΧΡΟΚΓΙ | RADINC | CORP | | |
| | CAPITAL EXPORT T (CORPORATE NAME AND DOO (CORPORATE NAME AND DOO | CUMENT #) | CORP. | | |
| | (CORPORATE NAME AND DOG (CORPORATE NAME AND DOG (CORPORATE NAME AND DOG | CUMENT #) | CORP. | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| | (CORPORATE NAME AND DOG (CORPORATE NAME AND DOG | CUMENT #) | <u>CORP.</u> | | |
| | (CORPORATE NAME AND DOG (CORPORATE NAME AND DOG (CORPORATE NAME AND DOG | CUMENT #) CUMENT #) CUMENT #) | <u>CORP.</u> | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 2, 2018

CORPORATE ACCESS, INC.

SUBJECT: CAPITAL EXPORT TRADING CORP. Ref. Number: P18000027511

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The Articles of Revocation of Dissolution must be adopted in the same manner that it was dissolved.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 018A00008993

18 MAY -2 PH 2: 48

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Connections PO ROX 6327 Tallahassas Florida 32314

Corrected

ARTICLES OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION

.

.....

Pursuant to section 607.1404, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation revokes its Articles of Dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is: _____

_ . _ _ .

. -

| SECOND: | The document number of the corporation (if known) is | | | | | |
|---------|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| THIRD: | The effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution | | | | | |
| | filed with the Florida Department of State is | | | | | |
| | not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. | | | | | |
| FOURTH: | The Revocation of Dissolution was authorized on | | | | | |
| FIFTH: | Adoption of Revocation of Dissolution (check one) | | | | | |
| | The board of directors revoked the dissolution. The incorporators revoked the dissolution. | | | | | |
| | The board of directors revoked the dissolution authorized by the shareholders and | | | | | |
| | revocation was permitted by action by the board of directors alone pursuant to that authorization. | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | The shareholders revoked the dissolution and the number of votes cast was sufficient for anomymic | | | | | |
| | approval. The shareholders revoked the dissolution by voting groups - the number of votes cast by | | | | | |
| | (Voting group) was sufficient for approval. | | | | | |
| IXTH: | A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached. | | | | | |
| | Signature Widowand | | | | | |
| | (By a disenter, president or other officer of this same erefficers filled and how selected, by an incorporator - if in the humb of a moniver, musice, or other coast appointed fiduciary, | | | | | |
| | by that Educiny) | | | | | |
| | Hazia Cecilia Orrantia Hedina | | | | | |
| | (Typed or printed anne of person signing) | | | | | |
| | Director | | | | | |
| | (This of person signific) | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

FILING FEE \$35

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF CAPITAL EXPORT TRADING CORP.

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

| FIRST: | The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department is |
|--------|---|
| | CAPITAL EXPORT TRADING CORP. |

SECOND: The document number of the corporation (if known): P18000027511.

The date dissolution was authorized was April 12, 2018. The effective date of dissolution shall be April 12, 2018. THIRD:

FOURTH: Adoption of Dissolution: Dissolution was approved by the sole shareholder of the Corporation.

Signature:

Maria Cecilia Orrantia Medina, Director



<u>.</u>

Ciclicate 6517 documents anticles of dissolution doca